OIL-HYDRAULIC BENT PUMP
AXIAL PISTONS
Ref. BID H
ABER is constantly engaged in improving its products and, therefore, reserves itself the right to modify without any further notice the characteristics shown
                                    ABER - Embraiagens e Comandos Hidráulicos - A. B.  LDA
           Rua Francisco de Almeida, Nº 30 – Vila  Nova  da  Telha – 4470 MAIA -  Portugal
                               Telefone: +351.22.9438070   Fax: +351.22.9420823  e-mail: aber@aber.pt  http://www.aber.pt                        2/ 2
C

Fixation flange according
to ISO 7653
How to order:
Example:  Pump 80+40H, operating pressure up to 350 bar; peak pressure 400 bar, ref. BID ➔ BID80+40H
OIL-HYDRAULIC BENT PUMP
AXIAL PISTONS
Ref. BID H
ABER is constantly engaged in improving its products and, therefore, reserves itself the right to modify without any further notice the characteristics shown
                                    ABER - Embraiagens e Comandos Hidráulicos - A. B.  LDA
           Rua Francisco de Almeida, Nº 30 – Vila  Nova  da  Telha – 4470 MAIA -  Portugal
                               Telefone: +351.22.9438070   Fax: +351.22.9420823  e-mail: aber@aber.pt  http://www.aber.pt                        2/ 2
C
T
I
 B
ID
 H
1
9
0
4
-
7
Hose dimensions
Diagram
Input Power - Flow – Pressure
Diagram
Flow - Speed
F
lo
w
 (
l/
m
in
)
Speed (rpm) Power (cv)
Inlet Hose  Outlet Hose
Flow (l/min)
Internal pipe
diameter (inch)
 Flow (l/min) Internal pipe diameter (inch)
<140 2" 1/2  30 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
140-170 2” 3/4  40 5/8" 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
>170 3”  50 5/8" 5/8" 5/8" 1/2" 1/2"
   60 3/4" 5/8" 5/8" 5/8" 5/8"
   70 1" 3/4" 3/4" 5/8" 5/8"
   80 1" 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 3/4"
   90 1" 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4"
   100 1" 1" 1" 1" 3/4"
   110 1" 1" 1" 1" 1"
   120 1" 1" 1" 1" 1"
   130 1" 1" 1" 1" 1"
   140 1"1/4 1" 1" 1" 1"
   150 1"1/4 1" 1" 1" 1"
    50-100 100-150 150-200 250-300 300-350
    P (bar)